10. Spieltag

Tag

15.12.
16.12.
16.12.
17.12.
17.12.
18.12.

© 2023 Fussball Media

Uhrzeit
18:30
12:00
14:00
14:00
18:30
19:30

Heim

Bayer 04 Leverkusen
1. FC KéIn

SC Freiburg

TSG Hoffenheim

1. FC NUrnberg

VfL Wolfsburg

Auswarts

MSV Duisburg

SGS Essen
Eintracht Frankfurt
RB Leipzig

FC Bayern Minchen
SV Werder Bremen



